
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

11 

29 

83 

76 

69 

4 

25 

66 

722 

80 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

5 

Name 

Enrique Contreras 

James Flynn 

Sal Webber 

Steve Yarborough 

Steve Jondal 

Mac Wolff 

Willis Murphey Jr 

Tim Blakeley 

Glen Thielke 

Ted Smith 

Harlan Crow 

Class 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2F5 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2F5 

2PCF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

2:08.182 

2:06.797 

2:12.810 

2:13.915 

2:25.150 

2:10.319 

2:29.611 

2:14.074 

2:45.792 

2:12.872 

2:06.689 

2nd Best 

2:08.451 

2:07.247 

2:12.895 

2:14.599 

2:26.722 

2:10.468 

2:30.874 

2:14.546 

2:54.086 

2:13.231 

2:07.438 

Year 

1982 

1990 

1981 

1977 

2003 

1981 

1985 

1977 

1989 

1982 

1984 

Make/Model 

Van Diemen FF 

VanDiemen RF 90 

Zink Z16 

Crossle 32F 

Red Devil F 500 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB1 

Crossle 32 

KBS Mark V 

Van Diemen FF 

Swift DB1 

Color 

Yellow 

Blue 

Black/White 

Red 

White 

Black/White 

White/Orange 

White/Blue 

Green 

Red 

White/Blue/Orange 

Hometown 

San Antonio TX 

Dallas TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Reno NV 

Rushford MN 

Cypress TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Dallas TX 

Rubicon WI 

Austin TX 

Dallas TX 
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Margin of Victory 

1.019 

Avg. Speed 

59.759 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.689 

Best Speed 

76.723 

Best Lap by 

14 - Harlan Crow 

2025 SVRA Eagles Canyon SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 13:35:12 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

4/6/2025 13:00 


